Paris MoU White performance list: valid 1-7-2025/30-6-2026

WHITE LIST

RANK | FLAG

WHITE LIST
1 France
2 Denmark
3 Norway
4 Netherlands
5 Singapore
6 Cayman Islands (UK)
7 Finland
8 Italy
9 Luxembourg
10 Japan
11 Hong Kong (China)
12 Sweden
13 Germany
14 China
15 Greece
16 Bahamas
17 Portugal
18 United Kingdom
19 Cyprus
20 Malta
21 Marshall Islands
22 United States
23 Ireland
24 Bermuda (UK)
25 Isle of Man (UK)
26 Spain
27 Barbados
28 Liberia
29 Gibraltar (UK)
30 Faroe Islands
31 Belgium
32 Tirkiye
33 Estonia
34 Lithuania
35 Antigua and Barbuda
36 Thailand
&7/ Poland
38 Jersey (UK)
39 Canada
40 Egypt

INSPECTIONS
2022-2024
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1,745
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91

154

354

112
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-1.78
-1.75
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-1.61
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-1.48
-1.42
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-1.40
-1.37
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-1.05
-0.90
-0.84
-0.81
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-0.68
-0.56
-0.48
-0.42
-0.33
-0.15
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Paris MoU Grey list: valid 1-7-2025/30-6-2026

GREY LIST

RANK

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

FLAG

Saudi Arabia
Croatia

India

Latvia

Korea, Republic of
Morocco

Russian Federation
Panama

Lebanon

Cook Islands
Philippines
Albania

Algeria

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Sierra Leone
Tunisia
Bangladesh

INSPECTIONS
2022-2024

72
92
55
162
178
48
265
5,854
38
81
105
58
77
246
173
30
43

DETENTIONS
2022-2024
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17
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26
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377

EXCESS
FACTOR

on Port State Control

0.00
0.01
0.11
0.13
0.13
0.15
0.19
0.20
0.39
0.42
0.46
0.49
0.57
0.63
0.66
0.66
0.81



Paris MoU Black list: valid 1-7-2025/30-6-2026

Paris MoU
BLACK LIST on Port State Control

INSPECTIONS | DETENTIONS | BLACKTO EXCESS
iz LS A 2022-2024 2022-2024 GREY LIMIT RISK FACTOR
BLACK LIST

58 Saint Kitts and Nevis 269 29 26 1.30
59 Togo 273 32 27 . . 1.58
60  Palau 489 55 gy Mediumrisk 1.67
61 Guinea-Bissau 51 9 7 1.94
62 Belize 220 32 22 : 2.29
63 Vanuatu 357 52 33 Med'”’;‘i 0 2.55
b4 Ukraine 43 9 6 d 2.57
65 Comoros 258 48 25 High risk 3.59
66 Viet Nam 43 12 6 4.42
67 Moldova, Republic of 32 10 5 4.81
68 Tanzania, United Republic of 149 41 16 5.88
69 Cameroon 144 43 16 6.56
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